Cullass.

Model

Body Wood
Body Colors

Neck Wood

Fretboard Wood

Truss Rod

Frets

Fretboard Radius
Neck Width

Nut Width

Scale

Neck Attachment
Tuning Machines
Hardware

Bridge

Pickups
Switching
Controls

Strings

Xoing
4y MUSICMAN ’

CT50

Basswood

Fiesta Red (FRD), Olympic White
(OWH), Black (BK), Seafoam Green
(SGN), Three Tone Sunburst (3TS)

Maple

Rosewood (BK, 3TS, FRD) or Maple
(MG, OWH)

Single Action, Body End Wheel
Adjustment

22

12

52mm

42mm

255"

5 Bolt

Locking
Chrome
Vintage Tremolo
S/S/S

5 Way

1 Volume, 1 Tone

.009-.042

ALSO AVAILABLE:
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